TOOLS & EQUIPFMENT = SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item P29-0900
Glass and Tile Drills

Specially designed drills for drilling clean holes through glass and tile quickly and easily.

r
Item Description

29-0900
29-0901
29-0902
29-0903
29-0904

29-0905

Attributes

Size

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

. 1/8"

3/16"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

172"



