

Item P29-0900

Glass and Tile Drills

Specially designed drills for drilling clean holes through glass and tile quickly and easily.

Item	Description	Attributes
29-0900		Size: 1/8"
29-0901		Size: 3/16"
29-0902		Size: 1/4"
29-0903		Size: 5/16"
29-0904		Size: 3/8"
29-0905		Size: 1/2"